Describe any cost share requirement to be placed on each NOX source proposed to be mitigated (5.2.8): 
The total project cost was Eight Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Four dollars and 
Ninety-One cents ($895,384.91).  The SCSWA was awarded Trust funding in the amount of Six Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Eight dollars ($678,348.00), which will be paid through this D-4.  
The remaining Two Hundred Seventeen Thousand Thirty-Six dollars Ninety-One cents ($217,036.91) is their 
cost share. 
Describe how the Beneficiary complied with subparagraph 4.2.8, related to notice to U.S. Government 
Agencies (5.2.9): 
On February 27, 2018, NMED sent notice to the U.S. Department of the Interior and the U.S. Department of